
ALEA MARINE PATROL’S 
BOATER SAFETY 

& LICENSE COURSES
2023

Northern District

Adger

Arley

Arley

Centre

Centre

Centre

Crane Hill

Decatur 

Florence

Florence

Florence

Grant

Guntersville

City Date/Time Location Instructor

Nov. 4
8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Sept. 30 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 25
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Sept. 30 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 14
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 4 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 4 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 14 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Sept. 27
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 7 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 4 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 18
12 p.m. - 6 p.m. 

Oct. 7 
12 p.m. - 6 p.m. 

Franklin Ferry Marina 
520 Marina Road

Arley Volunteer Fire Dept.
256 County Road 77

Arley Volunteer Fire Dept.
256 County Road 77

Cherokee County EMA 
260 Cedar Bluff Rd. #104

Cherokee County EMA 
260 Cedar Bluff Rd. #104

Cherokee County EMA 
260 Cedar Bluff Rd. #104

Trident Marina 
21680 County 222

Fredricks Outdoors
1312 S Bethel Road 

UNA East Campus
1640 Tune Avenue

Florence Fire Training Center 
4648 Chislom Road 

Cypruss Creek Indoor Range
5060 AL HWY 157

Erwin Marine
28601 US HWY 231

Guntersville Rescue Squad
2350 Miller Street

Tpr. Kenny Powell
Kenneth.Powell@alea.gov

Tpr. Kasey Pruitt
Kasey.Pruitt@alea.gov

Tpr. Kyle Stephenson
Joseph.Stephenson@alea.gov

Tpr. Eric Watson 
Eric.Watson@alea.gov

Tpr. Eric Watson 
Eric.Watson@alea.gov

Tpr. Eric Watson 
Eric.Watson@alea.gov

Tpr. Kyle Stephenson
Joseph.Stephenson@alea.gov

Tpr. Larry Adams 
Larry.Adams@alea.gov

Tpr. Chad Dyer
Chad.Dyer@alea.gov

Tpr. Cody Farrar 
Justin.Farrar@alea.gov

Tpr. Cody Farrar 
Justin.Farrar@alea.gov

Tpr. Jake Mayo
Jacob.Mayo@alea.gov

Tpr. Kevin Hawkins
Kevin.Hawkins@alea.gov



ALEA MARINE PATROL’S 
BOATER SAFETY 

& LICENSE COURSES
2023

Northern District

Guntersville

Leeds

Lineville

Tanner

Alexander City 

Alexander City

Demopolis

Tuscaloosa 

Clio

Prattville

Prattville

City Date/Time Location Instructor

Nov. 4
9 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

Oct. 7 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Sept. 27-28
4 p.m. - 8 p.m. 

Nov. 4 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Oct. 14
9 a.m. - 5  p.m. 

Nov. 18
9 a.m - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 21 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 21
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 23 - 24
5 p.m. - 8 p.m. 

Jan. 27, 2024
9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

March 9, 2024
9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Guntersville Rescue Squad
2350 Miller Street

Bass Pro Shop 
5000 Bass Pro Blvd, 35094

Wedowee South Marine
9681 AL-48, 36266

Wildlife & Freshwater Fishery
21453 Harris Station Road 

MP Central District Office
126 Marina Road, 35010

MP Central District Office
126 Marina Road, 35010

Demopolis Wildlife Office
1105 Bailey Drive

ALEA Trooper Post
2645 Skyland Blvd. East

Clio City Hall
3311 Elamville Street - AL 51

Doster Community Center
424 S. Northington Street

Doster Community Center
424 S. Northington Street

Tpr. James Young
James.Young@alea.gov

Tpr. Kenny Powell
Kenneth.Powell@alea.gov

Tpr. Jarred Brown
Jarred.Brown@alea.gov

Tpr. Larry Adams
Larry.Adams@alea.gov

Sgt. Joe Little Jr. 
Joe.Little@alea.gov

Sgt. Joe Little Jr. 
Joe.Little@alea.gov

Sgt. Joe Little Jr. 
Joe.Little@alea.gov

Sgt. Joe Little Jr. 
Joe.Little@alea.gov

Sgt. Joe Little Jr. 
Joe.Little@alea.gov

Sgt. Joe Little Jr. 
Joe.Little@alea.gov

Sgt. Joe Little Jr. 
Joe.Little@alea.gov

Central District



ALEA MARINE PATROL’S 
BOATER SAFETY 

& LICENSE COURSES
2023

Southern District

Spanish Fort

Spanish Fort

Jackson

Bay Minette

Wilmer 

Orange Beach

Irvington

Citronelle

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile 

Mobile

City Date/Time Location Instructor

Oct. 7 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 18
8 a.m. - 5 p.m

Oct. 7 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Oct. 18-19
5:30 p.m. - 9 p.m. 

Oct. 11 - 12
5 p.m. - 9 p.m. 

Oct. 18-19
5 p.m. - 9 p.m. 

Oct. 24-25
5 p.m. - 9 p.m. 

Nov. 13-14
5 p.m. - 9 p.m. 

Oct. 14 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Nov. 4 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Dec. 2
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Dec. 9 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Spanish Fort Fire Dept. 
7580 Spanish Fort Blvd. 

Spanish Fort Fire Dept. 
7580 Spanish Fort Blvd. 

101 East Church Street
Jackson, Al. 36545

Rabun Vol. Fire Dept. 
54320 Rabun Road

Wilmer Vol. Fire Dept. 
13140 Moffett Road

Orange Beacg Fire Dept. 
4099 Orange Beach Blvd.

Elmo Fire Dept. 
9130 Dodge Road

Citronelle 1st Responder
Safe Room
19135-A S. Mobile Street

Mobile PD - 1st Precinct
2601 Dauphin Island Pkwy

Mobile PD - 1st Precinct
2601 Dauphin Island Pkwy

Theodore Daws Fire Dept. 
5008 Freeway Lane 

Mobile 4th Precinct
808 Airport Blvd. 

Tpr. Chad Wynne
Chad.Wynne@alea.gov

Tpr. Richard Irsik
Richard.Irsik@alea.gov

Tpr. Justin Sessions
Justin.Session@alea.gov

Tpr. Jessie Peacock
Jessie.Peacock@alea.gov

Tpr. John Smith
John.Smith@alea.gov

Tpr. Jacob Manning
Jacob.Manning@alea.gov

Tpr. Richard Bosarge
Richard.Bosarge@alea.gov

Tpr. John Smith 
John.Smith@alea.gov

Tpr. Richard Irsik
Richard.Irsik@alea.gov

Tpr. Chad Wynne
Chad.Wynne@alea.gov

Tpr. Chad Wynne
Chad.Wynne@alea.gov

Tpr. Richard Irsik
Richard.Irsik@alea.gov


